
 
Calendar of Events: 2020-21 

Date Day Event Department 

JULY 2020 

3rd July 2020 Friday FDP on Communicative English Arts 

8th July 2020 Wednesday FDP on Communicative English Arts 

11th July 2020 Saturday 
FDP for the college faculty on " How 

to self-publish a non-fiction book" 
Arts 

15th July 2020 Wednesday 
Guest Lecture on Dance Movement 

Therapy 
Arts 

17th July 2020 Friday 

Orientation for Choosing 

specialization for III MCOM and III 

MFA 

Commerce 

17th July 2020 Friday 
Online Quiz for Science  

students 
Sciences 

22nd July 2020 Wednesday 
Guest Lecture on Transactional 

Analysis 
Arts 

23rd July 2020 Thursday UG Senior students orientation Management 

23rd July 2020 Thursday 
Orientation for 2nd & 3rd year 

students 
Sciences 

23rd July 2020 Thursday 
Inaugral Session for III & V semester 

UG- Commerce 
Commerce 

23rd & 24th July 2020 
Thursday 

& Friday 

Orientation for III and V Sem BCA 

Students 
Computers 

23rd July 2020 Thursday UG Senior students orientation Arts 

AUGUST 2020 

09th August 2020 Sunday PG SENIORS ORIENTATION Management 

09th August 2020 Sunday 
Webinar on “How to write research 

papers” 
Management 

10th August 2020 Monday 
Orientation for Choosing 

specialization for V BCOM 
Commerce 

10th August 2020 
Monday 

orientation for III Bcom- Internship in 

service Sector 

Commerce 

10th August 2020 
Monday 

Orientation for V Bcom- Business 

Development Project Report 

Commerce 

11th August 2020 Tuesday 
Orientation regarding Dual 

Specialization 
Commerce 

18th August 2020 Tuesday Specialization orientation Management 

20th August 2020 Thursday 
Orientation for III MFA - Internship 

in Manufacturing & service sector 
Commerce 

23rd August 2020 Sunday Induction Ceremony (INCEPTUS) Management 

24th-28th August 

2020 

Monday-

Friday 
Bridge course Commerce 

24th-28th August 

2020 

Monday-

Friday 
Bridge course Arts 



 
25th -28th August 

2020 

Tuesday-

Friday 
Bridge Course -Batch 2020 Sciences 

24th-29th August 

2020 

Monday-

Saturday 
Orientation for I Sem BCA Students Computers 

24th-29th August 

2020 

Monday-

Saturday 
BRIDGE COURSE Management 

25th August 2020 Tuesday Orientation For PG- Micro Teaching Commerce 

31st August 2020 Monday Aarambh - Commerce Dept (2020-21) Commerce 

31st August 2020 Monday Talent Hunt 2020 Sciences 

31st August 2020 Monday ARAMBH- TALENT HUNT SHOW Management 

31st August 2020 Monday ARAMBH- Mishran-Talent Hunt Arts 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

01st-11th September 

2020 
Bridge Course for I Sem BCA Computers 

05th September 2020 Saturday Orientation- CA Commerce 

07th September 2020 Monday Orientation- CS Commerce 

09th September 2020 Wednesday 

Workshop Cum Webinar on 

"Gatekeepers for Suicide Prevention"- 

by- Dr.Padma, Mr.Aneesh, 

Mr.Bharath (NIMHANS Wellbeing 

Center) 

Arts 

09th September 2020 Wednesday Orientation- ACCA Commerce 

09th September 2020 Wednesday PG Students orientation Arts 

14th September 2020 Monday 
Poster Making competition on Hindi 

Diwas 
Arts 

18th September 2020 Friday 
Commerce club Inauguration - 

Eminence 
Commerce 

18th September 2020 Friday Webinar on VUCA- Mr. swaminath Commerce 

24th-26th September 

2020 

Thursday-

Saturday 

INTERNATIONAL WEBINAR 

(THREE DAYS) 
Management 

25th September 2020 Friday 
Webinar on Financial Awareness & 

ITR Filing- Mr.Suresh shetty 
Commerce 

26th September 2020 

 
Saturday Antakshari Arts 

29th September 2020 Tuesday 
Quiz competition - Current Affairs & 

Business news 
Commerce 

30th September 2020 Wednesday 

Webinar on "Tackling COVID - 19: 

A Learning Experience" by Dr 

Mridula Jobson 

Arts 

30th September 2020 Wednesday 
Two- day Workshop on Research 

Paper writing-Phase 1 

Commerce 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 2020 



 

09th October 2020 Friday 
Two- day Workshop on Research 

Paper writing-Phase 1 
Commerce 

10th October 2020 Saturday 

Webinar on "Dealing with Crisis: 

Looking Beyond Happiness"- By Mr. 

Sunny Joseph 

Arts 

13th October 2020 Tuesday 

Guest Lecture - 1 

Chemistry: on spectroscopy-tool for 

structural analysis by Dr. Joby 

Thomas 

Sciences 

14th October 2020 Wednesday 
Commerce club activity - Product 

Relaunch 
Commerce 

17th October 2020 Saturday 
Inauguration Of Management 

Association of Christ Academy 
Management 

17th October 2020 Saturday Farewell for VI Sem BCA Computers 

21st October 2020 Wednesday 
Panel Discussion/ Debate 1- Pros & 

cons of E-Learning 
Commerce 

NOVEMBER 2020 

01st November 2020 Sunday 
Literary Quiz in Kannada (Karnataka 

Rajyothsava Progam) 
Arts 

04th November 2020 Wednesday 
Quiz competition - Current Affairs, 

business news 
Commerce 

05th November 2020 Thursday 
Online Presentation on Entrepreneurs 

Success story 
Management 

11th November 2020 Wednesday 
Commerce club activity - Best 

Manager 
Commerce 

12th November 2020 Thursday 
WEBINA ON : Statistical Tools for 

data analysis using SPSS 
Management 

12th November 2020 Thursday 

Management Event Elevator pitch- to 

train students to develop 

communication skills 

Management 

    

28th November 2020 Saturday 
Guest Lecture in the form of a 

Webinar in Digital Humanities 
Arts 

30th November 2020 Monday Management Events: 1. Quiz    Management 

DECEMBER 2020 

08th December 2020 Tuesday Business Article Review Management(M.B.A) 

08th December 2020 Tuesday 
Panel discussion/ debate 2- Is India 

ready to go 100% Cashless? 
Commerce 

08th December 2020 Tuesday 
Webinar by In-house faculty – 1 by 

Ms. Sherin 
Sciences 

09th December 2020 Wednesday 
Guest Lecture on Software 

engineering for III and V Sem BCA 
Computers 

09th December 2020 Wednesday 
Webinar- Prologue on Research in 

Managenment 
Management(M.B.A) 



 

11th December 2020 Monday 

Training on Launching of Journal 

publication Dr Regin Silvest, Cape 

Comorin Publications 

Arts 

11th December 2020 Monday 
Webinar                                                     

My story - Journey Towards Success 
Management(M.B.A) 

14th December 2020 Monday Webinar on Patents and IPR  IQAC 

15th December 2020 Tuesday Management Event 1. Run the Show   Management 

16th December 2020 Wednesday 
Data Management + descriptive 

statistics-Part II 
Management 

20th December 2020 Sunday 
Orientation "I  BBA &   EXAM 

PATTERN & internship " 
Management 

21st December 2020 Monday MOCK VIVA- V BCom H Commerce 

JANUARY 2021 

06th January 2021 Wednesday Guest Lectures 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

07th January 2021 Thursday Induction Program for MBA 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

08th January 2021 Friday 
Management Event 2. Face the 

Situation 
Management 

08th- 13th January 

2021 
Faculty Development Program Management 

11th January 2021 Monday Hindi Quiz Arts 

11th January 2021 Monday 
Guest Lecture on DCN for V Sem 

BCA 
Computers 

12th January 2021 Tuesday Placements & trainings 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

15th January 2021 Friday 

Guest Lecture -2 

Mathematics by Dr. Aparna 

Lakshmanan 

Sciences 

15th January 2021 Friday Management Events: 2. Just a Minute   Management 

15th-19th January 

2021 

Friday-

Tuesday 
5 days National workshop on IFRS Commerce 

17th January 2021 Sunday 
Webinar by In-house faculty  - 2 by 

Mr. Bryan Rithesh Miranda 
Sciences 

18th January 2021 Monday Spot Business Potential 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

20th January 2021 Wednesday Basic Analytics 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

21st January 2021 Thursday Big Fight (Debate Competition) 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

22nd  January 2021 Friday International Webinar on IOT Computers 

22nd January 2021 Friday 
Guest Lecture- Investing in Stock 

Markets - Beginner's Level 
Commerce 

23rd January 2021 Saturday Management Event Group discussion Management 

27th January 2021 Wednesday Commerce exhibition Commerce 



 
28th January 2021 Thursday FINANCE FEST-FINNOVATION Management 

28th January 2021 Thursday 

Webinar by In-house faculty -3 by Dr. 

Sangeetha George on Mathematics 

behind games 

Sciences 

29th January 2021 Friday MOCK VIVA- III BCom H Commerce 

FEBRUARY 2021 

01st February 2021 Monday Budget 2021 - Panel Discussion 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

01st February 2021 Monday MOCK VIVA- III MFA Commerce 

03rd February 2021 Wednesday Social Outreach Activities 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

05th February 2021 Friday 
webinar on Making Creating Power 

Point presentation 
Arts 

05th February 2021 Friday 
Quiz competition - Current Affairs 

and business news- PG Students 
Commerce 

08th February 2021 Monday MARKETING FEST Management 

09th February 2021 Tuesday Brand Activation 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

10th February 2021 Wednesday Business Hour 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

11th February 2021 Thursday 
Webinar by in-house faculty-4 by Dr. 

Mandira Mahapatra 
Sciences 

11th February 2021 Thursday Research Colloquium Management 

12th February 2021 Friday 
Guest Lecture on Microprocessor for 

III and V Sem BCA 
Computers 

12th February 2021 Friday Management Event 3. Binge Learning   Management 

12th February 2021 Friday Debate competition Commerce 

12th February 2021 Friday Management Event Mock interview Management 

15th February 2021 Monday Management Events: 3.  Story Telling Management 

16th February 2021 Tuesday 
Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp 

Outside College technical students 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

18th-22nd February 

2021 

Thursday-

Monday 
FDP - Accounting & Finance Commerce 

19th February 2021 Friday Guest Lecture in Kannada Arts 

19th February 2021 Friday Mystery Shopping activity 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

22nd-28th February 

2021 

Monday-

Friday 

One Week FDP on Latex (outsiders - 

Research Scholars, Students and 

faculty members) in collaboration 

with IIT Bombay 

Computers 

28th February 2021 Sunday National Science Day Celebration Sciences 

28th February 2021 Sunday 
Guest Lecture:-3 

Physics by Dr. Aswin Shekar 
Sciences 

MARCH 2021 



 
02nd-04th March 

2021 

Tuesday-

Thursday 
HR FEST- PILASTRO Management 

04th March 2021 Thursday Panel Discussion on Budget Commerce 

04th March 2021 Thursday 
Webinar by Ms. Gayathri Mohank 

K.V 
Sciences 

05th March 2021 Friday MOCK VIVA For I B.Com H Commerce 

08th March 2021 Monday 
Seminar on Artificial Intelligence in 

Business 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

12th March 2021 Friday 

IV to National Gallery of Modern 

Arts followed by a lecture on Art 

Criticism 

Arts 

12th March 2021 Friday Management Event 4. Corporate USP Management 

12th March 2021 Friday 
Webinar on ITR FILING- Final year 

students 
Commerce 

15th March 2021 Monday Management Events: 4. X -Factor Management 

15th March-20th 

March 2021 
Monday 

Faculty Development Programme on 

Latest Trends in Business 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

19th March 2021 Friday 
Visit to AIR /Private TV Channel/ 

Studio in Trissur 
Arts 

22nd March 2021 Monday 
Management Fest 

Interdepartmental(UG) 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

25th March 2021 Thursday 
webinar on" How to prepare for 

university exams" 
Management 

25th March 2021 Thursday Webinar by Dr. Rose Joseph Sciences 

26th March 2021 Friday 
Management Fest Interdepartmental 

(PG) 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

30th March 2021 Tuesday MACA- Mega Event Management 

31st March 2021 Wednesday 
Mock Viva for BBA I Year 

(Internship) 
Management 

APRIL 2021 

01st April 2021 Thursday Industry Corporate Interface 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

05th April 2021 Monday Student Clubs 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

09th April 2021 Friday Product Launch 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

12th April 2021 Monday Understanding  Network Security 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

16th April 2021 Friday Visit to SEBI 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

17th April 2021 Saturday 
Guest Lecture:4 

Statistics by Dr. Geetha Panchena 
Sciences 

19th April 2021 Saturday Panel Discussion 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

21st April 2021 Wednesday Field Visit to Stepping Stones Arts 



 

26th April 2021 Monday 

Management Development 

Programme 0n Online education in 

India 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

29th April 2021 Thursday Business Quiz 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

03rd May 2021 Monday Intra collegiate Conference 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

05th May 2021 Wednesday Live Stock Trading - Geojit 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

10th & 11th May 

2021 

Monday & 

Tuesday 

Management Fest Intercollegiate 2 

days 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

12th May 2021 Wednesday Advance Business Analytics 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

17th May 2021 Monday B-Plan Competition 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

19th May 2021 Wednesday 
Application of Machine Learning in 

Cyber Security 

Management 

(M.B.A.) 

21st May 2021 Friday Business Model 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 

24th May 2021 Monday Research Conference 
Management 

(M.B.A.) 
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